April 2024 --- Danville Boat Club Calendar
Debbi Haymaker: DBC Manager (217) 442-4021

Submit information to be published in the Tattler by 8am on the 20" of each month to
Chuck Schroeder, the Tattler Editor: lawndoc@dacc.edu or call 217 474-7116

Sunday

31 Easter

14 Breakfast
On Lake
Vermilion
9-2pm

28 Teddy Bear
Tea Party

Monday Tuesday

1 2 Big Burger Tuesday
Doors Will Open 4:30

Hot Bar

Chicken Noodles
Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans

8 9 Big Burger Tuesday
Doors Will Open 4:30

Hot Bar

Ham & Beans
Corn Bread

15 DBC | 16 Big Burger Tuesday

Board = Doors Will Open 4:30
Mg%lgg Hot Bar

Salisbury Steaks

N % Mashed Potatoes

',8: Corn

22 23 Big Burger Tuesday
Doors Will Open 4:30

Hot Bar

Chicken Stir Fry
Rice
Egg rolls

29 30 Big Burger Tuesday
Doors Will Open 4:30

Hot Bar

Spaghetti
Bread Sticks

Wednesday

3

10

17

24

01

Thursday

4 Lunch
11 -2pm
Soup and
Salad Bar
Assorted

Sandwiches

11 Lunch
11 -2pm
Soup and
Salad Bar
Assorted

Sandwiches

18 Lunch
11 -2pm
Soup and
Salad Bar
Assorted

Sandwiches

25 Lunch
11 -2pm
Soup and
Salad Bar
Assorted

Sandwiches

o2 Lunch
11 -2pm
Soup and
Salad Bar
Assorted

Sandwiches

Friday

5

12

19

26 Wine
Tasting
6pm
w7
T
N

=)

Saturday

6

13

20

27

04 May

Kentucky
Derby
Party

4pm —8pm

Please note: Menu items are subject to change, depending on availability of food from suppliers
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